would allow the development of affordable housing, senior housing, or single room 
occupancy (SRO) units on the subject site.  

The Affordable Housing Overlay would allow a density of seventy-five (75) dwelling 
units per acre. Senior Housing at a density of two-hundred twenty-five (225) dwelling 
units per acre. In addition, SRO units at a density of four-hundred (400) units per acre.  

The approval of the Affordable Housing Overlay would allow the construction of 
residential units on site. The construction of the proposed housing units will assist with